Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ACHNACARRY BLAZE OF GLORY

ACHNACARRY SIMPLY RED

BEECH CREEK BOBBYS ICON

BELLEMARA EGYPTIAN PHAROAH

BELLEMARA EGYPTIAN PRINCE

BELLEMARA EGYPTIAN TREASURE

BELLEMARA MAGIC NIKITA

BELLEMARA MAGIC PRINCESS

BELLEMARA MINSTREL

KAHUWERA APACHE LADY

KAHUWERA GEMSTONE GIRL

KAHUWERA KAMANCHI KID

KAHUWERA LADIES MAN

KOPJE EGYPTIAN KING

TIPPENNYS CHRISTIFER COLUMBUS

Equine Registry

BELLEMARA EGYPTIAN MAGIC TOUCH

DoB

12-Nov-1999

28-Nov-1999

01-Jan-1998

14-Nov-1997

29-Nov-1997

26-Oct-1997

18-Nov-1998

19-Feb-2001

09-Dec-2000

25-Oct-2000

05-Oct-2001

18-Dec-2002

12-Nov-2001

24-Dec-2003

24-Oct-1997

01-Jan-1998

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
2865
2864
1356
1447
2036
1661
2020
3684
3686
3815
4258
6764
4313
7480
3821

1789

Dam

ACHNACARRY DUVESSA DAWN
BELLEMARA SILVA SPARKLE
WILLOWBANK BOBBY
BELROSE TREACLE

BELROSE BESS

WINDY RIDGES BONNIE
VALHALL LILY WHITE
THUMBLINA (IMP UK)

IMA PRIMA DONNA OF LITTLE RIDGE
VALHALL LILY WHITE
BLUEGABLES FROSTY LACE
BLUEGABLES FROSTY LACE
BELLEMARA SWEET DELIGHT
BLUEGABLES FROSTY LACE
WILLOWBANK MOONLIGHT

TIPPENNYS FORTY WINKS
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EGYPTIAN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE (1993)

Damsire
NARRANDERA HAYMISH
COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)

FONZIE OF WINDY RIDGE
VALHALLS TOBY

NIPPER.

COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

VALHALLS TOBY

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
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